Underground Storage
9 Operating Expenses

10 Depreciation/Amortization
11 Taxes
12 Total Underground Storage

Distribution
13 Operating Expenses
14 Depreciation/Amortization
15 Taxes
16 Total Distribution

17 Customer Accounting
18 Customer Service & Information
19 Sales Expenses

Administrative & General
20 Operating Expenses
21 Depreciation/Amortization
22 Regulatory Amortizations
23 Taxes
24 Total Admin. & General

25 Total Gas Expense

26 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT

FEDERAL INCOME TAX
27 Current Accrual
28 Debt Interest
29 Deferred FIT
30 Amort ITC

31 NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE
PLANT IN SERVICE

32 Underground Storage
33 Distribution Plant
34 General Plant

35 Total Plant in Service

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION/AMORT
36 Underground Storage
37 Distribution Plant
38 General Plant
39 Total Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization
40 NET PLANT
41 DEFERRED TAXES

42 Net Plant After DFIT
43 GAS INVENTORY
44 GAIN ON SALE OF BUILDING
45 OTHER
46 WORKING CAPITAL

47 TOTAL RATE BASE
48 RATE OF RETURN
50 REVENUE REQUIREMENT

INFORMATIONAL
TARIFF

#176

Pro Forma Tax Customer Billed
Total Credit Net Total

Tariff 176 After Tariff
4.00T Net Billed

PF-STtl G-Tax Total

99,831$  -$  99,831$
5,342 - 5,342

614 - 614
105,787 - 105,787

- - -
997 - 997

- - -
997 - 997

1,883 - 1,883
351 - 351
277 - 277

2,511 - 2,511

13,173 - 13,173
13,395 - 13,395

7,614 - 7,614
34,182 - 34,182

6,770 - 6,770
1,206 - 1,206

- - -

15,660 15,660
11,597 - 11,597

3,749 (6,294) (2,545)
- - -

31,006 (6,294) 24,712

76,672 (6,294) 70,378

29,115 6,294 35,409

(3,963) 1,322 (2,641)
(140) (33) (173)

7,200 7,200
(12) - (12)

26,030$  5,005$  31,035$

31,878$  -$  31,878$
529,929 - 529,929
151,717 - 151,717

713,524 - 713,524

(11,798) - (11,798)
(148,077) - (148,077)

(41,652) - (41,652)
(201,528) - (201,528)
511,997 - 511,997

(110,810) 6,091 (104,719)

401,187 6,091 407,278
10,411 10,411

- -
18,922 18,922

2,350 2,350

432,870$  6,091$  438,961$

6,055 (6,055) (0)

Exh. JH-3r
Dockets UE-200900-01-894

Page 11 of 12

Revenue Revenue
Requirement @ Requirement @

Item Description NOI   Rate Base 7.43% NOI   Rate Base 7.07% DIFFERENCE
1.00 Per Results Report $24,474 $405,933 7,528   $24,474 $405,933 5,593 0
1.01 Deferred FIT Rate Base ($5) ($994) (91) (5) (994) (86) 0
1.02 Deferred Debits and Credits ($12) ($1) 16 (12) (1) 16 0
1.03 Working Capital ($6) ($1,144) (105) (6) (1,144) (99) 1
1.04 Remove AMI Rate Base ($96) ($18,403) (1,683)   (99) (18,403) (1,591) 4

   Actual 24,355 385,391 5,665 24,352 385,391 3,833 5

2.01 Eliminate B & O Taxes (9) 0 13 (9) 0 13 0
2.02 Restate Property Tax (189) 0 250   (189) 0 250 0
2.03 Uncollectible Expense (131) 0 174   (131) 0 174 0
2.04 Regulatory Expense 46 0 (61) 46 0 (61) 0
2.05 Injuries & Damages 7 0 (9) 7 0 (9) 0
2.06 FIT / DFIT Expense (53) 0 70 (53) 0 70 0
2.07 Office Space Charges to Non-Utility 13 0 (17) 13 0 (17) 0
2.08 Restate Excise Taxes (1) 0 1 (1) 0 1 0
2.09 Net Gains & Losses 9 0 (12) 9 0 (12) 0